
LOT 31
IN OR 2054/1872
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

POPE PEPCI R & HEATHER T
2358 INVERNESS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0031-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 192,500 0 0 192,500

STANDARD
2

209,428
5,659

192,500
407,587
193,089
214,498

HX HB 50,000
164,498
407,587

0

348,925

2054/1872 6/06/2016 WD Q I 01 207,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLENDON DONNA S & T

POPE PEPCI R & HEAT

1511/1519 7/11/2007 QC U I 01 113,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLENDON DONNA S

MCCLENDON DONNA S &
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20101350 REPAIR/RRF 6,000 08/16/2010

7572 NEW CONSTR 53,205 03/11/1993

2017HX Base Yr

2358 INVERNESS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,578 124.5420 155.68 245,663 1993 1993 0 0 0 14.75 85.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1263

BAS 1,263 100 1,263 167,622

FGR 401 55 221 29,330

FOP 114 30 34 4,512

FSP 150 40 60 7,963

1,928 1,578 209,428

BAS=[YR=1993] W19 FSP=[YR=1993] N10 W15 S10 E15$ W26 S13 W1
S9 E1 S15 FOP=[YR=1993] S4 E26 N4 FGR=[YR=1993] E19 N19 W8 N2
W2 N2W9 S23$ W11 N2 W5 S2 W10$ E10 N2 E5 S2 E11 N23 E9 S2 E2
S2 E8 N18$.

BAS
1993

19

26

13

9

15

10
2

5
2
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9
2
2
2

8

18

FSP
1993

10

15

10

15

FOP
19934

26

4

11
2

5
2

10

FGR
1993

19

19

8
2

2
2

9

23

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 44 16 704.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1993 1993 3 66 2,416

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 59.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 66 253

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 400

5,659

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 175,000.00 192,500.00 192,500


